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FOR MAYOR, CITY OF LLANO - Vote for None or One

Choice Party

Absentee Voting Early Voting

Election Day Voting

S Total

Kelli Tudyk
Gail Lang

36  4045% 103 49.05%
53 59.55% 107 50.95%

58
82

41.43%
58.57%

: . 1'97
242

54487%
. 55,13%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Qvervotes:

89 100.00% 210 100.00%

1 1
0 0

FOR ALDERPERSON, CITY OF LLANO - Vote for None, One or Two.

140

100.00% <

439

100.00%

Choice

Party

Absentee Voting Early Voting

Election Day Voting

T om

Larry Sawyer
Kara Gilliland
Josh Oebel

Faron Miller

3548%
38.17%

9.68%
16.67%

71  51.08% 132
3% 2806% 142
11 791% 36
18  1295% 62

83
94
33
36

3374%
. 38.21% :
1341%
1463% 0

ey
s

37.78%
3633%
1057%
-1532%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Qvervotes:

PLACE 1, LLANO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - Voter for None or One & -

139 100.00% 372 100.00%

39 50

246

40

100.00% .

1160

7100.00%

Choice Party

Absentee Voting Early Voting

Election Day Voting

Total

Pamela Huston

Rob Wilson

192 40.76% 80  2241%
279 59.24% 277 7759%

61
163

7277% Lo

T3
7190

3165%
| 68.35%

(ast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

471 100.00% 357 100.00%

25
1 0

224

PLACE 5, LLANO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - Vote for None or One

100.00%

152

Colag

+/100.00%

Choice

Party

Absentee Voting Early Voting

Election Day Voting

S Total

Fred Reyna
Dean Campbell

33.53%
66.47%

161 36.18% 114
284  63.82% 226

67
147

3131% v

68.69%

857

3423%
65.77%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Qvervotes:

445  10000% 340 100.00%

51 22
1 0

*** End of report ***

214

18
i

100.00%

999

100.00%

Lol



