

Cumulative Results Report

2021 MAY 1 JOINT LOCAL ELECTION

Run Time

8:30 PM

Run Date

05/01/2021

Llano County, TX**JOINT LOCAL ELECTION**

5/1/2021

Page 1

Unofficial Results

Registered Voters

1091 of 14730 = 7.41%

Precincts Reporting

11 of 11 = 100.00%

FOR MAYOR, CITY OF LLANO - Vote for None or One

Choice	Party	Absentee Voting		Early Voting		Election Day Voting		Total
Kelli Tudyk		36	40.45%	103	49.05%	58	41.43%	197 44.87%
Gail Lang		53	59.55%	107	50.95%	82	58.57%	242 55.13%
	Cast Votes:	89	100.00%	210	100.00%	140	100.00%	439 100.00%
	Undervotes:	1		1		3		5
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0

FOR ALDERPERSON, CITY OF LLANO - Vote for None, One or Two

Choice	Party	Absentee Voting		Early Voting		Election Day Voting		Total
Larry Sawyer		71	51.08%	132	35.48%	83	33.74%	286 37.78%
Kara Gilliland		39	28.06%	142	38.17%	94	38.21%	275 36.33%
Josh Oebel		11	7.91%	36	9.68%	33	13.41%	80 10.57%
Faron Miller		18	12.95%	62	16.67%	36	14.63%	116 15.32%
	Cast Votes:	139	100.00%	372	100.00%	246	100.00%	757 100.00%
	Undervotes:	39		50		40		129
	Overvotes:	1		0		0		1

PLACE 1, LLANO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - Voter for None or One

Choice	Party	Absentee Voting		Early Voting		Election Day Voting		Total
Pamela Huston		192	40.76%	80	22.41%	61	27.23%	333 31.65%
Rob Wilson		279	59.24%	277	77.59%	163	72.77%	719 68.35%
	Cast Votes:	471	100.00%	357	100.00%	224	100.00%	1,052 100.00%
	Undervotes:	25		5		8		38
	Overvotes:	1		0		0		1

PLACE 5, LLANO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT TRUSTEE - Vote for None or One

Choice	Party	Absentee Voting		Early Voting		Election Day Voting		Total
Fred Reyna		161	36.18%	114	33.53%	67	31.31%	342 34.23%
Dean Campbell		284	63.82%	226	66.47%	147	68.69%	657 65.77%
	Cast Votes:	445	100.00%	340	100.00%	214	100.00%	999 100.00%
	Undervotes:	51		22		18		91
	Overvotes:	1		0		0		1

*** End of report ***